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Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 CARLSSON Emma SWE EGF SOLNA
2 RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA
3 PODRIC Mirna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
3 KÓNYA Csenge SWE LUGI LUND
5 HØVIDS POSSING Sally DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
6 MCCOY Amy SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
7 OLSSON Ebba SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
8 EKLÖF Siri SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
9 SU Motong CHN GFK GÖTEBORG

10 KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavriella-KonstantinGRE P.A.O. ATHENS
11 GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
12 HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ
13 VON POST Ariel SWE MFFG MALMÖ
14 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
15 CSIKÓS Csenge SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
16 JECHIL Maria SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
17 AXHED Isabelle SWE KFK KALMAR
18 WIGARDT Stella SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
19 CARLSSON Alva SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers
3 poules 
19 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

19 fencers
3 poules 
19 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 19 fencers
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Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 CARLSSON Emma SWE EGF SOLNA
2 OLSSON Ebba SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
3 HØVIDS POSSING Sally DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
3 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
5 GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
6 KÓNYA Csenge SWE LUGI LUND
7 VON POST Ariel SWE MFFG MALMÖ
8 HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ
9 PODRIC Mirna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

10 MCCOY Amy SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
11 EKLÖF Siri SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
12 WIGARDT Stella SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
13 KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavriella-KonstantinGRE P.A.O. ATHENS
13 RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA
13 CSIKÓS Csenge SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
13 JECHIL Maria SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
13 AXHED Isabelle SWE KFK KALMAR
13 SU Motong CHN GFK GÖTEBORG
13 CARLSSON Alva SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 16
Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CARLSSON Alva GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -17 8 6
EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -1 18 4
KÓNYA Csenge LUGI LUND 0.600 6 22 3
SU Motong GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 11 23 2
HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ 0.200 -12 9 5
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 1.000 13 24 1
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 17
Referee: ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 8 21 3
WIGARDT Stella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -15 10 6
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 4
PODRIC Mirna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 6 19 2
RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 25 1
KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavriella-KonP.A.O. ATHENS 0.200 -8 12 5
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 18
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 4 22 3
HØVIDS POSSING Sally TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.833 11 27 2
JECHIL Maria GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -5 15 5
MCCOY Amy GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 12 27 1
VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 1 21 4
AXHED Isabelle KFK KALMAR 0.000 -18 10 7
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 18 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 1.000 13 24 qualified
2 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 25 qualified
3 MCCOY Amy GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 12 27 qualified
4 HØVIDS POSSING Sally TREKANTEN KØBEN0.833 11 27 qualified
5 SU Motong GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 11 23 qualified
6 PODRIC Mirna ARA HELSINGBORG0.800 6 19 qualified
7 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 8 21 qualified
8 KÓNYA Csenge LUGI LUND 0.600 6 22 qualified
9 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 4 22 qualified

10 VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 1 21 qualified
11 JECHIL Maria GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -5 15 qualified
12 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -1 18 qualified
13 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified
14 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 18 qualified
15 KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavriella-KonstantinP.A.O. ATHENS 0.200 -8 12 qualified
16 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ 0.200 -12 9 qualified
17 WIGARDT Stella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -15 10 qualified
18 CARLSSON Alva GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -17 8 qualified
19 AXHED Isabelle KFK KALMAR 0.000 -18 10 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 16
Referee: ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -11 17 6
PODRIC Mirna ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 18 28 1
AXHED Isabelle KFK KALMAR 0.333 -13 14 5
CARLSSON Alva GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -17 13 7
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 18 4
KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavriella-KonP.A.O. ATHENS 0.666 6 25 3
CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.833 19 29 2
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 17
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 4 22 3
EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -1 19 5
RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.800 3 20 1
HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 5 21 2
JECHIL Maria GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -11 14 6
SU Motong GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 0 19 4
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 18
Referee: BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MCCOY Amy GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -1 17 3
WIGARDT Stella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -16 8 6
VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.200 -8 15 5
KÓNYA Csenge LUGI LUND 1.000 17 25 1
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 4
HØVIDS POSSING Sally TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.800 10 22 2
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Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.909 32 53 qualified
2 PODRIC Mirna ARA HELSINGBORG0.909 24 47 qualified
3 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.900 13 45 qualified
4 HØVIDS POSSING Sally TREKANTEN KØBEN0.818 21 49 qualified
5 KÓNYA Csenge LUGI LUND 0.800 23 47 qualified
6 SU Motong GFK GÖTEBORG 0.700 11 42 qualified
7 MCCOY Amy GFK GÖTEBORG 0.636 11 44 qualified
8 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 12 43 qualified
9 KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavriella-KonstantinP.A.O. ATHENS 0.454 -2 37 qualified

10 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.454 -3 36 qualified
11 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -2 37 qualified
12 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -7 30 qualified
13 VON POST Ariel MFFG MALMÖ 0.363 -7 36 qualified
14 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.363 -7 34 qualified
15 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -7 39 qualified
16 JECHIL Maria GFK GÖTEBORG 0.272 -16 29 qualified
17 AXHED Isabelle KFK KALMAR 0.166 -31 24 qualified
18 WIGARDT Stella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -31 18 qualified
19 CARLSSON Alva GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -34 21 qualified
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Table of 32

1 CARLSSON Emma
EGF SOLNA

32 ----------
CARLSSON Emma

17 AXHED Isabelle
KFK KALMAR

16 JECHIL Maria
GFK GÖTEBORG

JECHIL Maria
15/10

9 KOKKOSI-STERGIOU Gavri
P.A.O. ATHENS

24 ----------
KOKKOSI-STERGIOU G

25 ----------

8 OLSSON Ebba
GFK GÖTEBORG

OLSSON Ebba

5 KÓNYA Csenge
LUGI LUND

28 ----------
KÓNYA Csenge

21 ----------

12 HOLMBERG Linn
MFFG MALMÖ

HOLMBERG Linn

13 VON POST Ariel
MFFG MALMÖ

20 ----------
VON POST Ariel

29 ----------

4 HØVIDS POSSING Sally
TREKANTEN KØBEN

HØVIDS POSSING Sal

3 RYBERG Filippa
EGF SOLNA

30 ----------
RYBERG Filippa

19 CARLSSON Alva
GFK GÖTEBORG

14 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ORRMALM HEIMFORS I
15/3

11 EKLÖF Siri
GFK GÖTEBORG

22 ----------
EKLÖF Siri

27 ----------

6 SU Motong
GFK GÖTEBORG

SU Motong

7 MCCOY Amy
GFK GÖTEBORG

26 ----------
MCCOY Amy

23 ----------

10 GRANÉR Emma
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

GRANÉR Emma

15 CSIKÓS Csenge
GFK GÖTEBORG

18 WIGARDT Stella
GFK GÖTEBORG

CSIKÓS Csenge
15/11

Table of 16

CARLSSON Emma
15/1

OLSSON Ebba
15/13

KÓNYA Csenge
15/5

HØVIDS POSSING Sal
15/11
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Table of 32

31 ----------

2 PODRIC Mirna
ARA HELSINGBORG

PODRIC Mirna

Table of 16

RYBERG Filippa
15/12

EKLÖF Siri
15/6

MCCOY Amy
15/10

PODRIC Mirna
15/5
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Table of 8

1 CARLSSON Emma
EGF SOLNA

8 OLSSON Ebba
GFK GÖTEBORG

CARLSSON Emma
15/7

5 KÓNYA Csenge
LUGI LUND

4 HØVIDS POSSING Sally
TREKANTEN KØBEN

KÓNYA Csenge
15/5

3 RYBERG Filippa
EGF SOLNA

6 EKLÖF Siri
GFK GÖTEBORG

RYBERG Filippa
15/11

7 MCCOY Amy
GFK GÖTEBORG

2 PODRIC Mirna
ARA HELSINGBORG

PODRIC Mirna
15/12

Semi-finals

CARLSSON Emma
15/11

RYBERG Filippa
15/14

Final

CARLSSON Emma
15/2
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE AFIL LUND 0 0 0 1
BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA 1 0 1 0
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 0 1 0
DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 0 0 0
HIROSE Arata JPN GFK GÖTEBORG 0 1 0 0
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 0 0 0
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN 0 1 0 0
VAABEN Naja DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN 0 0 1 1
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0 0 1 0
WICKMAN Elis SWE EGF SOLNA 0 1 0 0
ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 2 1 0 0


